Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edie Stow - (1242549) - Weymouth SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

34.69

1:20.64
2:58.45
6:41.97

46.81
1:42.99

40.90

42.31

1:42.00

1:30.56

to LC

35.30

1:21.70
3:00.40
6:45.50

47.50
1:44.20

41.40

42.80

1:42.80

1:30.60

SC WA
Pts

288

241
236
190
222
221

211

212

155
242

Date

09/07/22

05/12/21
04/12/21
17/10/22
05/12/21
04/12/21

09/07/22

09/07/22

08/10/21
05/12/21

Meet

Weymouth 50m & 100m Trophy Club Championships
2022

West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet
West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet
Weymouth SC Club Championships 2022

West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet
West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet

Weymouth 50m & 100m Trophy Club Championships
2022

Weymouth 50m & 100m Trophy Club Championships
2022

Weymouth SC Club Championships

West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet

Venue

Weymouth

Dorchester
Dorchester
Weymouth
Dorchester

Dorchester

Weymouth

Weymouth

Weymouth

Dorchester

License

SW220776

SW210858
SW210858
SW221282
SW210858
SW210858

SW220776

SW220776

SW210402
SW210858
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