Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edie Stow - (1242549) - Weymouth SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.69	35.30	288	09/07/22	Weymouth 50m & 100m Trophy Club Championships 2022	Weymouth	SW220776	4
100 Freestyle	1:20.64	1:21.70	241	05/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester	SW210858	3
200 Freestyle	2:58.45	3:00.40	236	04/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester	SW210858	3
400 Freestyle	6:41.97	6:45.50	190	17/10/22	Weymouth SC Club Championships 2022	Weymouth	SW221282	4
50 Breaststroke	46.81	47.50	222	05/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester	SW210858	3
100 Breaststroke	1:42.99	1:44.20	221	04/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester	SW210858	3
50 Butterfly	40.90	41.40	211	09/07/22	Weymouth 50m & 100m Trophy Club Championships 2022	Weymouth	SW220776	4
50 Backstroke	42.31	42.80	212	09/07/22	Weymouth 50m & 100m Trophy Club Championships 2022	Weymouth	SW220776	4
100 Backstroke	1:42.00	1:42.80	155	08/10/21	Weymouth SC Club Championships	Weymouth	SW210402	4
100 Individual Medley	1:30.56	1:30.60	242	05/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester	SW210858	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS